Y

Sindi (Meghej Wardha.

Inst Name

Jay Mahakali Shikshan Sanstha's

Agnihotri College of Pharmacy,

Pravara Rural Education Society's
Pravara Rural College of
Pharmaw,Pravararanagar

Nagaon Education Society
Gangamai College of Pharmacy,

Shn Balasaheb Mane Shikshan
Prasarak Mandal Ambap's
Ashokrao Mane College of
Pharmacy, Peth Vadgaon,

Rajarshi Shahu Ccullege of
Pharmacy & Research,

Rameshwar Maulee Pratishthan's
Bhalchandra College of
Pharmacy, Gorhe (KD), Pune

Dr. D.Y. Patil Vidya Pratishthan

| Society's Dr. D.Y.Patil Instiute of
{ Pharmceutcal Science &

Research,Pimpri, Pune

Jayawantrao Sawant College of
Pharmacy & Research, Hadapsar,

i
Sr. | Inst |
No. | Code
|
64 PH4161
65 | PH5185
T
66 | PH5204 |
| ’ Nagaon,DhuFe
67 PHG355
Kcrlhapur
~68 | PH6367 |
Tathawade, Pune
69 PHG369
70 | PHG375
71 FHE387
' Pune.

Course

PH

PH

| Fees Approved

for the A.Y.
2024-2025 Per
student as per
u/fs. 2(g) of the

Maharashtra
Unaided Private

Professional

Educational

Institutions

' (Regulation of
| Admissions and
i Fees ) Act, 2015

Fees Approved
for the A.Y.
2025-2026 Per
student as per
u/s. 2(q) of the
Maharashtra
Unaided Private
Professional
Educational
Institutions
(Regulation of
Admissions and

| Fees ) Act, 2015

108000 108000
125000 125000
81000 | 81000
129000 129000
URIEE iy
90000 90000

_1_ 5;:100 : Tsuom

.




"o

Sr.
No.

18

19

20

21

2

23

24

L

26

27

Inst
| Code

MP5005 |

PH1136

PH1133
PH2157

| PH2253

PH4161

PH5185

PH5204

PH6355

i

PHG367

Nagaon Education Society

-

Inst Name

NDMVP SAMAY'S COLLEGE OF

| PHARMACY, NASHIK

Dr. Rajendra Gode College of
Pharmacy, Malkapur

Anuradha College Of Pharmacy,
Chikhli

Sahyog Sewabhavi Sanstha's Indira
College of Pharmacy, Nanded
Channabasweshwar Pharmacy
College ( Degree), Latur

Jay Mahakali Shikshan Sanstha's
Agnihotri College of Pharmacy,
Sindi+(Meghe),Wardha.

Pravara Rural Education Society's
Pravara Rural College of
Pharmacy,Pravararanagar

Gangamai College of Pharmacy,
Nagaon,Dhule

Shri Balasaheb Mane Shikshan
Prasarak Mandal Ambap's Ashokrao
Mane College of Pharmacy, Peth
Vadgaon, Kolhapur

Rajarshi Shahu College of
Pharmacy & Research, Tathawade,
Pune

Course

Fees Eﬁpmﬂr&d
for the A.Y.

| 2024-2025 Per

student as per
u/s. 2(g) of the
Maharashtra
Unaided Private
Professional
Educational
Institutions
(Regulation of
Admissions and

| Fees ) Act, 2015 |

MPH | 110000
MPH | 86000
MPH | 115000
MPH | 100000
MPH | 99000
MPH | 180000
MPH | 130000
MPH | 129000
MPH | 102000
MPH | 113784

Fees Approved
for the A.Y.
2025-2026 Per
student as per
ufs. 2(g) of the
Maharashtra
Unaided Private
Professional
Educational
Institutions
(Regulation of |
Admissions and .

Fees ) Act, 2015/

1

110000 ’

115000

100000

99000

180000

130000

125000

102000




