

Sr. No.	Inst Code	Inst Name	Course	Fees Approved for the A.Y. 2024-2025 Per student as per u/s. 2(g) of the Maharashtra Unaided Private Professional Educational Institutions (Regulation of Admissions and Fees ) Act, 2015	Fees Approved for the A.Y. 2025-2026 Per student as per u/s. 2(g) of the Maharashtra Unaided Private Professional Educational Institutions (Regulation of Admissions and Fees ) Act, 2015
64	PH4161	Jay Mahakali Shikshan Sanstha's Agnihotri College of Pharmacy, Sindi (Meghe), Wardha.	PH	108000	108000
65	PH5185	Pravara Rural Education Society's Pravara Rural College of Pharmacy, Pravararanagar	PH	125000	125000
66	PH5204	Nagaon Education Society Gangamai College of Pharmacy, Nagaon, Dhule	PH	81000	81000
67	PH6355	Shri Balasaheb Mane Shikshan Prasarak Mandal Ambap's Ashokrao Mane College of Pharmacy, Peth Vadgaon, Kolhapur	PH	129000	129000
68	PH6367	Rajarshi Shahu College of Pharmacy & Research, Tathawade, Pune	PH	104000	104000
69	PH6369	Rameshwar Maulee Pratishthan's Bhalchandra College of Pharmacy, Gorhe (KD), Pune	PH	90000	90000
70	PH6375	Dr. D.Y. Patil Vidya Pratishthan Society's Dr. D.Y. Patil Institute of Pharmaceutical Science & Research, Pimpri, Pune	PH	150000	150000
71	PH6387	Jayawantrao Sawant College of Pharmacy & Research, Hadapsar, Pune.	PH	112000	112000



Sr. No.	Inst Code	Inst Name	Course	Fees Approved for the A.Y. 2024-2025 Per student as per u/s. 2(g) of the Maharashtra Unaided Private Professional Educational Institutions (Regulation of Admissions and Fees ) Act, 2015	Fees Approved for the A.Y. 2025-2026 Per student as per u/s. 2(g) of the Maharashtra Unaided Private Professional Educational Institutions (Regulation of Admissions and Fees ) Act, 2015
18	MP5005	NDMVP SAMAJ'S COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, NASHIK	MPH	110000	110000
19	PH1136	Dr. Rajendra Gode College of Pharmacy, Malkapur	MPH	86000	86000
20	PH1133	Anuradha College Of Pharmacy, Chikhli	MPH	115000	115000
21	PH2157	Sahyog Sewabhavi Sanstha's Indira College of Pharmacy, Nanded	MPH	100000	100000
22	PH2253	Channabasweshwar Pharmacy College ( Degree), Latur	MPH	99000	99000
23	PH4161	Jay Mahakali Shikshan Sanstha's Agnihotri College of Pharmacy, Sindi (Meghe), Wardha,	MPH	180000	180000
24	PH5185	Pravara Rural Education Society's Pravara Rural College of Pharmacy,Pravararanagar	MPH	130000	130000
25	PH5204	Nagaon Education Society Gangamai College of Pharmacy, Nagaon, Dhule	MPH	129000	129000
26	PH6355	Shri Balasaheb Mane Shikshan Prasarak Mandal Ambap's Ashokrao Mane College of Pharmacy, Peth Vadgaon, Kolhapur	MPH	102000	102000
27	PH6367	Rajarshi Shahu College of Pharmacy & Research, Tathawade, Pune	MPH	113784	113784

